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Dundonald 

Dundonald Theft From M/V NEWTON ROAD Unknown suspects have stolen the front 
number plate from victim's vehicle. 

03/05/2021 
21:00:00 

04/05/2021 
09:30:00 

Dundonald Theft From M/V DUNDONALD 
ROAD 

Theft from motor vehicle 12/05/2021 
22:30:00 

13/05/2021 
07:00:00 

Dundonald Theft From M/V TOYNBEE ROAD Suspect has gained entry to vehicle and stolen 
items from within 

12/05/2021 
02:00:00 

13/05/2021 
08:00:00 

Dundonald Theft/Taking of 
Pedal Cycles 

ROTHERWOOD 
CLOSE 

Theft of bike from front of the property. 13/05/2021 
20:10:00 

13/05/2021 
20:20:00 

Dundonald Burglary - 
Residential 

BURSTOW ROAD Victim's house has been broken into while she 
was out with items taken and all room 
completely turned over 

24/05/2021 
08:45:00 

24/05/2021 
16:20:00 

Dundonald Personal Property MERTON HALL 
ROAD 

Suspects have approached victim and asked 
him for money, victim has said he has none but 
then suspects have taken bank card from 
victim's pocket 

28/05/2021 
15:50:00 

28/05/2021 
16:10:00 

Dundonald Theft/Taking of M/V ASTON ROAD Victim's motorbike has been stolen. 31/05/2021 
00:01:00 

31/05/2021 
09:00:00 

 

 

 

 

 


