Merton Neighbourhood Watch

Monthly crime figures May 2021

Dundonald

Dundonald	Theft From M/V	NEWTON ROAD	Unknown suspects have stolen the front	03/05/2021	04/05/2021
	·		number plate from victim's vehicle.	21:00:00	09:30:00
Dundonald	Theft From M/V	DUNDONALD	Theft from motor vehicle	12/05/2021	13/05/2021
		ROAD		22:30:00	07:00:00
Dundonald	Theft From M/V	TOYNBEE ROAD	Suspect has gained entry to vehicle and stolen	12/05/2021	13/05/2021
			items from within	02:00:00	08:00:00
Dundonald	Theft/Taking of	ROTHERWOOD	Theft of bike from front of the property.	13/05/2021	13/05/2021
	Pedal Cycles	CLOSE		20:10:00	20:20:00
Dundonald	Burglary -	BURSTOW ROAD	Victim's house has been broken into while she	24/05/2021	24/05/2021
	Residential		was out with items taken and all room	08:45:00	16:20:00
			completely turned over		
Dundonald	Personal Property	MERTON HALL	Suspects have approached victim and asked	28/05/2021	28/05/2021
		ROAD	him for money, victim has said he has none but	15:50:00	16:10:00
			then suspects have taken bank card from		
			victim's pocket		
Dundonald	Theft/Taking of M/V	ASTON ROAD	Victim's motorbike has been stolen.	31/05/2021	31/05/2021
				00:01:00	09:00:00